2& 178
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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
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2 0.01%
1 0.01%
5 0.03%
7 0.04%
6 0.03%
13 0.07%

20 0.11%
15 0.08%
15 0.08%
24 0.13%
29 0.16%
40 0.22%
16 0.09%
34 0.19%
42 0.23%
47 0.26%
46 0.25%
55 0.30%
40 0.22%
57 0.31%
65 0.35%
79 0.43%
79 0.43%
93 0.51%
84 0.46%
97 0.53%
109 0.59%
97 0.53%
129 0.70%
126 0.69%
123 0.67%
135 0.73%
152 0.83%
116 0.63%
128 0.70%
139 0.76%
149 0.81%
129 0.70%
143 0.78%
184 1.00%
161 0.88%
170 0.93%
153 0.83%
157 0.85%
157 0.85%
158 0.86%
170 0.93%
168 0.91%
181 0.99%
168 0.91%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
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2 0.01% 18368 100.00% 129.01-130 176 0.96% 4689 25.53%

0.02% 18366 99.99% 128.01-129 168 0.91% 4857 26.44%
0.04% 18365 99.98% 127.01-128 203 1.11% 5060 27.55%

15 0.08% 18360 99.96% 126.01-127 176 0.96% 5236 28.51%
21 0.11% 18353 99.92% 125.01-126 204 1.11% 5440 29.62%
34 0.19% 18347 99.89% 124.01-125 177 0.96% 5617 30.58%
54 0.29% 18334 99.81% 123.01-124 165 0.90% 5782 31.48%
69 0.38% 18314 99.71% 122.01-123 187 1.02% 5969 32.50%
84 0.46% 18299 99.62% 121.01-122 165 0.90% 6134 33.40%
108 0.59% 18284 99.54% 120.01-121 179 0.97% 6313 34.37%
137 0.75% 18260 99.41% 119.01-120 173 0.94% 6486 35.31%
177 0.96% 18231 99.25% 118.01-119 180 0.98% 6666 36.29%
193 1.05% 18191 99.04% 117.01-118 199 1.08% 6865 37.37%
227 1.24% 18175 98.95% 116.01-117 190 1.03% 7055 38.41%
269 1.46% 18141 98.76% 115.01- 116 200 1.09% 7255 39.50%
316 1.72% 18099 98.54% 114.01-115 199 1.08% 7454 40.58%
362 1.97% 18052 98.28% 113.01-114 178 0.97% 7632 41.55%
417 2.27% 18006 98.03% 112.01-113 185 1.01% 7817 42.56%
457 249% 17951 97.73% 111.01-112 187 1.02% 8004 43.58%
514 2.80% 17911 97.51% 110.01-111 205 1.12% 8209 44.69%
579 3.15% 17854 97.20% 109.01-110 189 1.03% 8398 45.72%
658 3.58% 17789 96.85% 108.01-109 209 1.14% 8607 46.86%
737 4.01% 17710 96.42% 107.01- 108 205 1.12% 8812 47.97%
830 4.52% 17631 95.99% 106.01 - 107 204 1.11% 9016 49.09%
914 4.98% 17538 95.48% 105.01- 106 222 1.21% 9238 50.29%
1011 550% 17454 95.02% 104.01-105 206 1.12% 9444 51.42%
1120 6.10% 17357 94.50% 103.01 - 104 199 1.08% 9643 52.50%
1217 6.63% 17248 93.90% 102.01-103 185 1.01% 9828 53.51%
1346 7.33% 17151 93.37% 101.01-102 201 1.09% 10029 54.60%
1472 8.01% 17022 92.67% 100.01-101 208 1.13% 10237 55.73%
1595 8.68% 16896 91.99%  99.01-100 197 1.07% 10434 56.81%
1730 9.42% 16773 91.32%  98.01-99 213 1.16% 10647 57.96%

1882 10.25% 16638 90.58%  97.01-98 213 1.16% 10860 59.12%
1998 10.88% 16486 89.75%  96.01-97 204 1.11% 11064 60.24%
2126 11.57% 16370 89.12%  95.01-96 222 1.21% 11286 61.44%
2265 12.33% 16242 88.43%  94.01-95 218 1.19% 11504 62.63%
2414 13.14% 16103 87.67%  93.01-9%4 209 1.14% 11713 63.77%
2543 13.84% 15954 86.86%  92.01-93 224 1.22% 11937 64.99%
2686 14.62% 15825 86.16% = 91.01-92 227 1.24% 12164 66.22%
2870 15.63% 15682 85.38%  90.01-91 209 1.14% 12373 67.36%
3031 16.50% 15498 84.38%  89.01-90 231 1.26% 12604 68.62%
3201 17.43% 15337 83.50%  88.01-89 225 1.22% 12829 69.84%
3354 18.26% 15167 82.57%  87.01-88 220 1.20% 13049 71.04%
3511 19.11% 15014 81.74%  86.01-87 191 1.04% 13240 72.08%
3668 19.97% 14857 80.89%  85.01-86 189 1.03% 13429 73.11%
3826 20.83% 14700 80.03%  84.01-85 205 1.12% 13634 74.23%
3996 21.76% 14542 79.17%  83.01-84 225 1.22% 13859 75.45%
4164 22.67% 14372 78.24%  82.01-83 203 1.11% 14062 76.56%
4345 23.66% 14204 77.33% @ 81.01-82 174 0.95% 14236 77.50%
4513 24.57% 14023 76.34%  80.01-81 195 1.06% 14431 78.57%
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13855 75.43%
13679 T4.47%
13511 73.56%
13308 72.45%
13132 71.49%
12928 70.38%
12751 69.42%
12586 68.52%
12399 67.50%
12234 66.60%
12055 65.63%
11882 64.69%
11702 63.71%
11503 62.63%
11313 61.59%
11113 60.50%
10914 59.42%
10736 58.45%
10551 57.44%
10364 56.42%
10159 55.31%
9970 54.28%
9761 53.14%
9556 52.03%
9352 50.91%
9130 49.71%
8924 48.58 %
8725 47.50%
8540 46.49%
8339 45.40%
8131 44.27%
7934 43.19%
7721 42.04%
7508 40.88%
7304 39.76%
7082 38.56 %
6864 37.37%
6655 36.23%
6431 35.01%
6204 33.78%
5995 32.64%
5764 31.38%
5539 30.16%
5319 28.96%
5128 27.92%
4939 26.89%
4734 25.77%
4509 24.55%
4306 23.44%
4132 22.50%
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79.01-80 175 0.95% 14606 79.52% 3937 21.43%  29.01-30 9 0.05% 18301 99.64% 76 0.41%
78.01-79 176 0.96% 14782 80.48% 3762 20.48%  28.01-29 8 0.04% 18309 99.68% 67 0.36%
77.01-78 168 0.91% 14950 81.39% 3586 19.52%  27.01-28 8 0.04% 18317 99.72% 59 0.32%
76.01-77 183 1.00% 15133 82.39% 3418 18.61%  26.01-27 7 0.04% 18324 99.76% 51 0.28%
75.01-76 169 0.92% 15302 83.31% 3235 17.61%  25.01-26 7 0.04% 18331 99.80% 44 0.24%
74.01-75 146 0.79% 15448 84.10% 3066 16.69%  24.01-25 3 0.02% 18334 99.81% 37 0.20%
73.01-74 153 0.83% 15601 84.94% 2920 15.90%  23.01-24 7 0.04% 18341 99.85% 34 0.19%
72.01-73 143 0.78% 15744 85.71% 2767 15.06%  22.01-23 6 0.03% 18347 99.89% 27 0.15%
71.01-72 17 0.64% 15861 86.35% 2624 14.29%  21.01-22 0 0.00% 18347 99.89% 21 0.11%
70.01-71 146 0.79% 16007 87.15% 2507 13.65%  20.01-21 3 0.02% 18350 99.90% 21 0.11%
69.01-70 135 0.73% 16142 87.88% 2361 12.85%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 18352 99.91% 18 0.10%
68.01 - 69 128 0.70% 16270 88.58% 2226 12.12%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 18352 99.91% 16 0.09%
67.01-68 118 0.64% 16388 89.22% 2098 11.42%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 18352 99.91% 16 0.09%
66.01 - 67 121 0.66% 16509 89.88% 1980 10.78%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 18352 99.91% 16 0.09%
65.01 - 66 104 0.57% 16613 90.45% 1859 10.12%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 18352 99.91% 16 0.09%
64.01 - 65 93 0.51% 16706 90.95% 1755 9.55%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 18354 99.92% 16 0.09%
63.01 - 64 M 0.60% 16817 91.56% 1662 9.05%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 18354 99.92% 14 0.08%
62.01-63 107 0.58% 16924 92.14% 1551 8.44%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 18354 99.92% 14 0.08%
61.01-62 81 0.44% 17005 92.58% 1444 7.86% 11.01-12 1 0.01% 18355 99.93% 14 0.08%
60.01-61 84 0.46% 17089 93.04% 1363 742%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 18355 99.93% 13 0.07%
59.01-60 98 0.53% 17187 93.57% 1279 6.96% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 18357 99.94% 13 0.07%
58.01-59 75 0.41% 17262 93.98% 1181 6.43% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
57.01-58 70 0.38% 17332 94.36% 1106 6.02% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
56.01 - 57 52 0.28% 17384 94.64% 1036 5.64% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
55.01-56 70 0.38% 17454 95.02% 984 5.36% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
54.01-55 60 0.33% 17514 95.35% 914 4.98% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
53.01-54 57 0.31% 17571 95.66% 854 4.65% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
52.01-53 53 0.29% 17624 95.95% 797 4.34% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1 0.06%
51.01-52 47 0.26% 17671 96.21% 744 4.05% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18357 99.94% 1" 0.06%
50.01 - 51 52 0.28% 17723 96.49% 697 3.79% 0.00-1 1 0.06% 18368  100.00% 1 0.06%
49.01-50 48 0.26% 17771 96.75% 645 3.51% “LAUFZEE™

48.01-49 47 0.26% 17818 97.01% 597 3.25%

47.01-48 40 0.22% 17858 97.22% 550 2.99%

46.01-47 43 0.23% 17901 97.46% 510 2.78%

45.01-46 41 0.22% 17942 97.68% 467 2.54%

44.01-45 31 0.17% 17973 97.85% 426 2.32%

43.01-44 38 0.21% 18011 98.06% 395 2.15%

42.01-43 39 0.21% 18050 98.27% 357 1.94%

41.01-42 26 0.14% 18076 98.41% 318 1.73%

40.01-41 27 0.15% 18103 98.56% 292 1.59%

39.01-40 28 0.15% 18131 98.71% 265 1.44%

38.01-39 18 0.10% 18149 98.81% 237 1.29%

37.01-38 22 0.12% 18171 98.93% 219 1.19%

36.01 - 37 21 0.11% 18192 99.04% 197 1.07%

35.01-36 20 0.11% 18212 99.15% 176 0.96%

34.01-35 16 0.09% 18228 99.24% 156 0.85%

33.01-34 14 0.08% 18242 99.31% 140 0.76%

32.01-33 17 0.09% 18259 99.41% 126 0.69%

31.01-32 19 0.10% 18278 99.51% 109 0.59%

30.01 - 31 14 0.08% 18292 99.59% 90 0.49%



